page 1 of 2, I19
LED Slim Panel
RGD-SP
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
Type IC Rated – approved for direct contact with insulation
Isolated internal driver in junction box – fast and easy to install

Brush Nickel Trim Ring
(Sell seperately)
Ordering Information  Example: RGD-SP/4/8W/MULTI-K/WH/D
Ordering
Code ES Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating
Initial
Lumens
(lumen)
CCT (K)
Adjustable CRI Beam
Angle
Wet
Location Dimmable Dimension
 D×H (inch)
Case
QTY.
3662134 Yes RGD-SP/4/8W/MULTI-K/WH/D 8 120  50,000 650 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes Y 4.92" × 0.96" 6
3662221 Yes RGD-SP/4/8W/MULTI-K/347V/WH 8 347  50,000 650 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes N 4.92" × 0.96" 6
3662135 Yes RGD-SP/6/10.5W/MULTI-K/WH/D 10.5 120  50,000 1000 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes Y 6.77" × 0.96" 6
3662222 Yes RGD-SP/6/10.5W/MULTI-K/347V/WH 10.5 347  50,000 1000 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes N 6.77" × 0.96" 6
3664130 Yes RGD-SP/8/24.5W/MULTI-K/WH/D 24.5 120  50,000 2100 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes Y 9.13" × 0.96" 6
3664212 Yes RGD-SP/8/24.5W/MULTI-K/347V/WH 24.5 347  50,000 2100 30/40/50 >80 110° Yes N 9.13" × 0.96" 6
3660094 RGD-SP/4/CCT/BK RIGID 4" Slim Panel, Black Trim Ring for 3-CCT Selectable 4.92"
3660095 RGD-SP/4/CCT/BN RIGID 4" Slim Panel, Brush Nickel Trim Ring for 3-CCT Selectable 4.92"
3662120 RGD-SP/6/BK RIGID 6" Slim Panel, Black Trim Ring for 3-CCT Selectable 6.77"
3662121 RGD-SP/6/BN RIGID 6" Slim Panel, Brush Nickel Trim Ring for 3-CCT Selectable 6.77"